Resumen ano climatologico 2011/2012

Ano climatolégico en Rueda (VA103)

Temperaturas Precipitacion
Mes Media Maxima Minima Dia Temp. Minima | Mensual | Acumulada

Septiembre 19,07 34,06 3,69 19-sep 0,00 0,00

Octubre 13,18 29,56 -1,96 21-oct 0,20 0,20

Noviembre 8,19 20,96 -2,57 29-nov 0,50 0,70

Diciembre 3,84 14,91 -5,19 30-dic 28,50 29,20
Enero 2,26 11,89 -4,72 30-ene 14,70 43,90
Febrero 3,03 18,54 -8,28 04-feb 1,10 45,00
Marzo 9,40 23,04 -3,24 06-mar 11,00 56,00
Abril 8,03 21,03 -0,55 16-abr 40,20 96,20
Mayo 16,37 33,27 0,00 01-may 10,80 107,00
Junio 19,72 37,10 5,37 13-jun 4,80 111,80
Julio 21,00 36,42 7,06 01-jul 6,50 118,30
Agosto 22,29 38,98 7,66 31-ago 1,60 119,90
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